
CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT
Development Services Department

220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063

(816)969-1200
DEVSERVICES.CITYOFLS.NET

Inspection Summary

Permit #:  PRSUBD20201466
Address:  4060 NE RALPH POWELL RD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64064

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please schedule inspections once all
corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection: Inspector: Outcome: Date:

Grading/Excavation/Fill
Inspection

John Jackson Partial Friday, November 13,
2020

Partial Correction:
1 Misc 8/17/20 Monday  10:51AM Contractor excavating site. Contractor needs to

install a Portal Potty onsite.
Partial Correction:
2 Misc 8/18/20 Tuesday 7:55AM I have informed one of the rough graders that a

need Portal Potty is required on active sites. Contractor is continue rough
grading of lots. KC Testing Inc. was onsite yesterday taking density test.

Partial Correction:
3 Misc 8/20/20 Thursday 9:00AM  Contractor has continued to rough grade site. Site

still doesn’t have a Portal Potty on site.
Informational:
4 Misc 8/21/20 Friday 8:35AM Contractor continued to grade site. Portal Potty was

onsite since 8/18/20 Tuesday.
Informational:
5 Misc 8/26/20 Wednesday 1:08PM Contractor continues to grade swell, and contour

elevation on site. This  is the only work that has been for the past few weeks.
Informational:
6 Misc 10/22/20 Thursday

Contractor is doing compaction testing with KCTE at the street crossing of
utilities.

Informational:
7 Misc Contractor worked on grading of site.



Informational:
8 Misc 11/11/20 Wednesday

Spaulding is removing and grading site. Beemer is not working on site today.
Informational:
9 Misc 11/12/20 Thursday

Continued mass grading on project site.
Informational:
10 Misc 11/13/20 Friday

Continued grading on project site.

Comments:


